
BLACKMOOR GATE MARKET.  Market Office Telephone:01598 763343 
 

SHEEP      -      2020 FIXTURES 
 

Monday 6th January   Ewes, Store Lambs 

Monday 20th January   Ewes, Store Lambs 
 

Monday 3rd February   Ewes, Store Lambs 

Monday 17th February   Ewes, Store Lambs 
 

Monday 2nd March    Ewes, Store Lambs 

Monday 16th March   Ewes, Store Lambs 

Monday 30th March    Ewes, Store Lambs 
 

Monday 20th April    Ewes, Store Lambs, Couples 
 

Monday 11th May    Sale of Couples, Ewes, Store Lambs  
 

Monday 1st June    Store Lambs, Ewes 

Monday 22nd June    Store Lambs, Ewes 
  

Monday 13th July     Store Lambs, Ewes 

Monday 27th July    Store Lambs, Ewes 
 

Monday 10th August   Store Lambs, Ewes 

Monday 24th August   Store Lambs, Ewes 
 

Monday 7th September   Grand Annual Sale of Shearling Ewes, 
   Breeding Ewes, Store Lambs 
 

Monday 14th September   Special Annual Sale of Ewe Lambs,  
   Breeding Ewes, Store Lambs 

  Devon Closewool Show and Sale 
 

Monday 21st September   Special Sale of Breeding Rams inc BFL 

Show & Sale 

Monday 28th September   Breeding Ewes, Store Lambs 
 

Monday 5th October   Breeding Ewes, Rams, Store Lambs 
      Second Sale of Ewe Lambs 
      Second Sale of Exmoor Horn Rams 

 

Monday 12th October   Breeding Ewes, Rams, Store Lambs  

Monday 19th October   Breeding Ewes, Rams, Store Lambs  

Monday 26th October   Breeding Ewes, Rams, Store Lambs 
 

Monday 9th November   Ewes, Store Lambs,  
      Third Sale of Ewe Lambs 
 



Monday 23rd November   Ewes, Store Lambs 
 

Monday 7th December   Store Lambs, Ewes 

Monday 21st December   Store Lambs, Ewes 
 

 

SHEEP SOLD THROUGH COVERED SALE RINGS 

FOR ENTRIES AND CATALOGUES PLEASE TELEPHONE 01643 841841 

Entries for catalogues required 10–12 days prior to sale date.  Please check local press for details 


